



MAY 6, 2024

at Loudoun Golf & Country Club

Building resilient teens to prevent youth suicide.

Sponsorships Available	\$6,000	\$5,000	\$4,000	\$3,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$400
	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Lunch Sponsor	Beverage Cart	Golf Ball	Technology	Pin Flag	Award	Friend	Single Tee Sign
Quantity Available	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	1	1	1	SOLD	SOLD	1	4	3
Number of Golfers included	4	4	2	2							
Logo on event registration website	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	√	✓	/	✓
Logo on tournament banners	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	/	
Logo in social media promotions	√	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓		
Logo on Fairways for Hope email marketing	√	√	✓	✓	✓	√					
Logo on the Founation website for one year	✓	√	✓	✓							
Signs at an assigned Tee	√	√	✓							/	✓
Sign with Logo displayed at Fiesta location	✓	√									
Day of acknowledgement	√	√									
Logo on event merchandise	√										
Item in golfers' swag bag									✓	✓	✓
Logo on Lunch box				✓							
Sign Displayed on Beverage Cart					✓						
Logo on golf balls						√					
Logo prominently displayed on registration platform, on cart signs and score cards.							√				
Logo on 18 Pin Flags								✓			
Award Acknowledgment									/		
Sign at the Awards Reception Tables									✓		

ryanbartelfoundation.org/fairways-for-hope

Please complete the following information and email it to valwalters@ryanbartelfoundation.org attaching your high resolution logo to be included in our event materials.											
Yes, sign me up! Sponsorship Level:	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Lunch Sponsor	Beverage Cart	Golf Ball	Technology	Pin Flag	Award	Friend	Single Tee
Sponsor Company Name:											
Sponsor Contact Na	me:										
Sponsor Address:											
Sponsor Email:											
Signature:							Date:				

Sponsorship form and payment due April 19, 2024. Pin Flag sponsorship due by April 8. Payable by check and mailed to address below or online at ryanbartelfoundation.org/fairways-for-hope Acknowledgment will be issued upon receipt of your sponsorship form and payment.

Thank you for your support!

